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XK Series
Pneumatic Ball Vibrator

Features

Specification

Vibration intensity according to the pressure regulator, affordable, long life, safe an be used in
damp dust and explosion sites.

Feed material conveyor, vibrating screening, vibrating hopper, to help fill packaging, foundry
sand mold vibration.

Means of precision steel sleeve and the ball, the outer shell sealed by a special aluminum alloy
to promote the use of air charged into the rotary sleeve in the steel ball weigh ball and the
distance between the center of the centrifugal force generated vibration

XK-8 25000

22500

15000

13000

10000

9200

7800

7300

30500

27000

18500

17000

14500

12200

9700

9000

35000

34000

22500

19500

16500

14000

12500

10000

130

250

320

450

720

930

1510

2060

260

470

550

800

1220

1570

2470

3150

360

710

870

1100

1720

2050

3210

4050

83

92

94

122

130

160

215

260

145

150

158

200

230

290

375

475

195

200

225

280

340

425

570

675

XK-10

XK-13

XK-16

XK-20

XK-25

XK-32

XK-36

Model
2 Bar 4 Bar

Frequency (V.P.M) Centrifugal force (N)

6 Bar 2 Bar 4 Bar 6 Bar 2 Bar 4 Bar

Air consumption (l/min)

6 Bar



XK Series
Pneumatic Ball Vibrator

Overall Dimension

XK Series

Dimensions
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